GENERAL NOTES: w8
FIRE ALARM SYMBOL LEGEND |
st cose complarce 1. THESE DRAWINGS ARE DIAGRAMMATIC. REFER TO THE ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR NOTE: AL STBOLS NAY NOT BF USED ON THS PROCT ~
EXACT DIMENSIONS. SYMBOL DESCRIPTION MOUNTING
Date: _05/29/13 — —— | | | | —— L FCP FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL WALL-TOP @ 66"
- R T OFFICE 2. INSTALLATION SHALL COMPLY WITH NEC, NFPA 72 AND ALL OTHER APPLICABLE CODES - B
L | H I B AS REQUIRED BY THE LOCAL AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION. “RE ALARM POWER SUPPLY “ELD VERIFY =
. I I I OFFIC z | &
OFFICE || i | o | OFFICE || OFFICE e \\ 3. WIRING DEPICTED ON THESE PLANS IS SCHEMATIC — ACTUAL WIRE LOCATIONS MAY FSA FIRE SYSTEM ANNUNCIATOR WALL-TOP @ 66" O|%
o | OFFICE | | | | DIFFER FROM THESE PLANS. WIRING SHALL BE PERFORMED AS ACTUAL BUILDING & |
| | | . | A I CONSTRUCTION CONDITIONS ALLOW AND TO MINIMIZE PENETRATIONS THROUGH AREA FIRE/SMOKE DAMPER BY OTHERS x| =
) A~ | AT | aul SEPARATION WALLS AND FIRE WALLS. THE USE OF A RACEWAY IS PERMITTED AS ® SMOKE DETECTOR CEILING 2|5
N 2o N | [ G 1 R W T LONG AS NO 110V OR HIGHER VOLTAGE CABLES ARE IN THE SAME RACEWAY. o
- 4. FIRE RATINGS SHALL BE MAINTAINED FOR ALL PENETRATIONS THROUGH FIRE—RATED
] ()]
M CONSTRUCTION. @ HEAT DETECTOR CEILING L
- - L e - | 3
5. POWER FOR ALL FIRE ALARM PANELS AND FIRE ALARM POWER SUPPLIES MUST BE ADDRESSABLE CONTROL MODULE FIELD VERIFY >
HUDDLE - PROVIDED BY A DEDICATED AC BRANCH CIRCUIT. ADDRESSABLE MONITOR MODULE FIELD VERIFY g
ROOM ; =~
LPEN 6. POWER-LIMITED AND NONPOWER—LIMITED CIRCUIT WIRING MUST REMAIN SEPARATED [P] MANUAL PULL STATION WALL-TOP © 48 e
N MEETING < JFH‘”\\\E IN CABINET. ALL POWER—LIMITED CIRCUIT WIRING MUST REMAIN AT LEAST 0.25" AWAY IE CONTROL RELAY (MULTI-VOLTAGE) FIELD VERIFY
OPEN \ FROM ANY NONPOWER—-LIMITED CIRCUIT WIRING. FURTHERMORE, ALL POWER—-LIMITED
OFFiCE HUDDLE 75 AND NONPOWER—LIMITED CIRCUIT WIRING MUST ENTER AND EXIT THE CABINET ADDRESSABLE RELAY MODULE FIELD VERIFY
200N THROUGH DIFFERENT KNOCK OUTS AND/OR SEPARATE CONDUITS. 3 PV —— P —" )
7. WHEN UTILIZING CLASS "A” CIRCUITS, SEPARATE OUTGOING AND RETURN CONDUCTORS
| OF CLASS "A” CIRCUITS BY A MINIMUM OF 12" WHERE RUN VERTICALLY AND 48” & WATER FLOW SWITCH BY OTHERS E ©
— T g = - O WHERE RUN HORIZONTALLY. S o
0 e _ -l%- VALVE TAMPER SWITCH BY OTHERS m g g
8. WHEN UTILIZING SHIELDED CABLE TIE SHIELDS THROUGH AND INSULATE AT EACH o BELL BY OTHERS o) 23
JUNCTION BOX. INSULATE AND TAPE BACK AT END. 5 P p—— mp— 0 § 3
7 110 o
i S I ——— 9. ALL FIRE ALARM CABLING SHALL BE ACCEPTABLE TO THE FIRE ALARM EQUIPMENT RS
%ﬂﬁh —_— | T 1 T R R4 MANUFACTURER FOR THE INTENDED PURPOSE. & CEILING MOUNT HORN / STROBE T CD > S 2
= / | | | || v =
| X L | bbbl o | U copy | rocos || T | 10. SMOKE DETECTORS SHALL NOT BE INSTALLED UNTIL AFTER CONSTRUCTION CLEAN—UP O CELING MOUNT SPEAKER / STROBE FELD VERIFY /p L=
s = - | INTERNALL STAIRLTO sooM || ROOM || OFFICE | IS COMPLETED AND FINAL. K HORN WALL @ 10’0 >~
REGISTRATION || MEETING | THﬁ\HLF><V% I “\ | | >R
| | \‘ ‘\ | ‘\ | ‘\ | ‘\ =7 \\ | | 11. LOCATE SMOKE DETECTORS A MINIMUM OF THREE (3) FEET FROM MECHANICAL HORN / STROBE WALL 80"-96" - S
| | - ) >« | I | R | B DIFFUSERS. WALL—MOUNTED SMOKE DETECTORS SHALL BE LOCATED A MINIMUM OF o — = S
I R B L+ - —r 4” AND A MAXIMUM OF 12" FROM CEILING. CEILING-MOUNTED SMOKE DETECTORS SPEAKER / STROBE WALL 80796 b E %
I N Ve . SHALL BE MOUNTED ON CEILINGS AND NOT ON THE BOTTOMS OF BEAMS OR JOISTS, SPEAKER WALL @ 90 = =
HOMEN'S 7 : L . PROVIDE SYNCHRONIZATION OF ALL VISUAL NOTIFICATION APPLIANCE CIRCUITS. STROBE WALL 80"-96" T § 3
ESTROOM | e e e e T = PROVIDE ALL REQUIRED SYNC MODULES. PROVIDE A MULTI-SYNC MODE SLAVE ==
S T | Y, I L Fﬂ / B CONNECTION BETWEEN ALL SYNC MODULES. KNOX_BOoX ELD VERIFY D =3
. - I UL L LEGRESS || = o =
/ = fl T ISTaR || N.I.C . VERIFY ALL FIELD SELECTABLE AUDIBILTY SETTINGS OF NOTIFICATION APPLIANCES ABBREVIATION DESCRIPTION —— J— (/p)
\‘ L— ® | \f EERRERERRER WITH FIRE ALARM CONTRACTOR. g \EVTTEHESARD WATIAGE. 1y~ 757 CANDELA * 5
I \ I - 1 I 1 A N N N O
-, 5 4 s - . UPON COMPLETION OF THE FIRE ALARM SYSTEM INSTALLATION AND PROGRAMMING, P PENDENT_MOUNT @ ot wess, D O
' —r—7— TN AT T~ ‘\ | | | THE INSTALLING CONTRACTOR SHALL PERFORM FINAL TESTING OF THE ENTIRE SYSTEM, R RESIDENTIAL (110V) P el
il e | s\ / “ “\ | | | | | | - PER ALL APPLICABLE CODES, AND SHALL COORDINATE AND PERFORM A FINAL FIRE S SOUNDER BASE 0 DENORS oo B
| S I | P\Cﬁ? \J 5 X | “ \ \ | N \‘ | OFFICE ‘\ OFFICE \\‘ OFFICE ‘\‘ OFFICE ALARM SYSTEM INSPECTION. glgF"_ EVSST%ERLE\]REO%EQSTOR (D or M — DENOTES DETECTOR o#e MODULE #)
— /|| FREGHT | N\ EF— o | | |
— j | ELEVATOR |} ) ﬁ:::ﬂ;ig‘ I ‘_\ | | \\ . PROVIDE OFF—SITE MONITORING AS REQUIRED BY THE INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE, EOLR END OF LINE RELAY 1-416/2 TWP
EGRESS—— | liRvamil S | I T | | | | SECTION 907.15 AND THE LOCAL AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION. AWG AMERICAN WIRE_GAUGE ~
:j&ﬁ,ﬁ\\F"F: ﬂﬁ — [\ H] \M\ | EREEn “Up 10 FIFH | | . “‘ _— \‘ ~ TWP TWISTED PAIR \XEVBRNED%%RA%%B%ATED
9 | | 1l R | ERRR ™\ | 4 IR N . INSTALLING CONTRACTOR SHALL, PHYSICALLY, LABEL ALL INITIATING DEVICES AND TWSP TWISTED SHIELDED PARR i —
IR - o MEETING I ) e UL =) | NOTIFICATION APPLIANCE CIRCUIT END OF LINE (WHEN WIRING CLASS “B”). THESE (AP IRE POWER LMITED PLENUM ONLY 1" CABLE. NEEDED)
4 — I storace - LABELS SHALL BE IN PLACE PRIOR TO START-UP AND TESTING. [PLR IRE_POWER LIMITED RISER
| . /~ o //
T I / H T
| Tl EL SN — 7 LLJJ = Z
HODE | rocus - 2 <
ROOM- ) Roow Z i
T | AL ; . ® 0.
L 70 7 — S
= T =
FOCUS OR IE < E
MEETING HUDDLE RM 0 <
Z T
. - 2 w
- — ] O E 2
= ™
OFFIC R OFFIC OPEN @ -
. OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE S O 0
OFFICE 0 Z O
L < O
—_—S = =l = m F m
] (7) m I
L]
| m ¢ 2%
\ ”;ataﬁ /ﬁCEEEEEEEE%%EEEEE:Eﬂ FFE?F,:W Ezzzzzzzﬁzzzzzzzﬂ =i . 2 :
NG I / | \ LI /| =T 1 I == _
L I 1 | R | | I 0 @)
| u | -/ | L | e
OFFICE OFFICE I OFFICE | OFFICE | — | | | I e
| I o I OrFiCE | I OFFICE I OFFICE | AFFIC
| | | I I R
T “‘ (| [ [ [ [ H
LT:;*;;jiiiizizllgj‘ ‘[::***ﬁﬁfiffjriiilffff | — \H H H H /|
— 1 T 4 9 P = — | —
- 1 [ ] ] 0 —— —— -
et AR [ N R R a 7777LL77774\7774\7
JPB
DRAWN
UNICAD JOB #13175
FOURTH FLOOR FIRE ALARM PLAN
g1 _m 0 v g 16 cHECKED | WAYNE B. HAWS
SCALE: 1/8"=1"-0 I — NICET IV 90496
PLAN
NORTH DATE 4/10/2013
REVISION | O
shop drawings SCALE 1 /8"=1 ’_O"
created by:
5794 W. 4600 So.
Hooper, UT 84315
Office: 801.985.0410 “ “ I Gn n FA-1
LUl Fire Alarm Design & Drafting Services




P(')
w (@)
[ N
3|
S~
Reviewed for Code Compliance <
Inspections Division
Approved with Conditions
— ‘ ! ! ! \
Date: 05/29/13 — ! ‘ . L — - 7 OFFICE \\\\ MEETING

~ ~ 00 <<
OFFICE OFFICE ‘ §
560 5|&
I: <<
|

14
. ~ gz
(723

\ \ \

\ \ wl E
I 1 i 1 i 1 o] o
e - -
/ =2
1 : | i) a
b:m Q

i z

\\\ 9
- 2 )

>

f ~ w

MEETING x

OFFICE OPEN T

[ OLFFICE /. OffIcE

551

/ . | . HE.

% E
(@)
oS O
Q <<
[ [ ] %
} 7 110 — m =R
b —— ——— = « o
| \ / < 5 S X
/ | N 1N | AL cENTER | (D i
COPIER | OR VISITORS 110 £ e
WD '\ [ H ‘ “ >"
W UFM | | H > %
OFFICE ‘ o I OFFICE | OFFICE > g 2
| ex o | = | 0 |\ = —||=' i
—— [777777J Lii::::i::fjjjffif————J [ Lf*ﬂﬂiﬁ****ﬂ‘r \‘\‘ /" o = g
- S \ CARD RM A= g
[~ ] UM J v =
1 H \\\\7 S 7777:1‘ : Qr;; <
i ——— 1 1 1 7 T T T 8 5
EN'S | PO UL HR o -5&:2
e Z 2
V ) H VAGTOR [a W
RESTROOM || I ELE&BBE/@F « o +
(ki e | | Dl|on -
‘L L:ﬁj N rJ
I ] B - [
> I e s N ) 05
I — SSTORAGH]
A s Mo | R | 7 |
— | ||ELEVATOR ‘\ Al (EA
BTAR |0 al§ 1ZaN| ||
| | “ ‘r L
]| | i | | T
‘ il MOTHERS
| S N NS — S TRo0M
++ T
“ : |
| SERVER | SERVER | COPIER : 2 <
| ROOM | ROOM | WORK RM | > Hunnie > <
U e | 524 30 ROOM o) -
| ] 519 -
N H i u = o 0O
<
O o KX
il w <
/ 5 z 3
il s ZC
LL]
o = =
l o MEETING e .
| #{F E ([\J 515 &) N L
OFFICE S
it OFFICE || OFFICE Q <
574 513 m J O
™ = O
— — | J
allln 4
m I
|§ o —
Eaae——————— = _ _ Ll-
| 1B - S == — —
| J | L N I "] / ) =
r | | I | | 1]
OFFICE | | | | l |
o R | orFIcE | oFFICE | | | |

DRAWN fJFr)u?CAD JOB #13175
FIFTH FLOOR FIRE ALARM PLAN [ vane o
NICET IV 90496
SCALE: 1/8"=1"-0" S s & 16
- DATE 4/10/2013
REVISION | 0
shop drawings SCALE 1 /8":1 ’—O"
created by:
5794 W. 4600 So.

Hooper, UT 84315
Office: 801.985.0410

FA-2




